$924,950 - 21419 32nd Place W, Brier

MLS® #2431070

$924,950

3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 2,328 sqft
Residential on 0.33 Acres

Brier, Brier, WA

Charming 1-story home in Briera€™s
desirable Country Side neighborhood! Offering
3 beds, 2.5 baths & 2,328 sq ft, this rambler
has fresh interior paint & a great layout ready
for your updates. Enjoy vaulted ceilings in the
living & dining rooms, a spacious kitchen
w/double ovens & nook, and a family room
w/gas fireplace that opens to a covered patio.
Primary suite features a 5-piece bath, walk-in
closet & jetted tub. This home is full of
potentiala€”perfect for buyers wanting to add
their own style & value. A solid opportunity in a
wonderful community! New furnace 2021. 10K

carpet allowance.

Built in 2000

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

2431070
$924,950
$930,000
$399

3

2.5

2

1

2,328

0.33

2000
Residential
Single Family Residence




Status Sold

Community Information

Address 21419 32nd Place W

Area 730 - Southwest Snohomish
Subdivision Brier

City Brier

County Snohomish

State WA

Zip Code 98036

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Fireplace,
Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Stone, Wood
Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Edmonds
Elementary Cedar Way Elem
Middle Brier Terrace Mid
High Mountlake Terrace Hi

Additional Information

Days on Market 2
Cumulative Days on Market 2
Days on Website 31



